Year: 2023

Criterion-6: Governance, Leadership and Management







Netaji Subhash Chander Bose Memorial Govt. College, Hamirpur, Himachal Pradesh



Tel. No.: 01972-222227, FAX: 01972-222227, E-mail: gchamirpur-hp@nic.in

DECLARATION

This is to declare that the information, reports, copies of supporting documents, data etc. submitted in this file is verified by Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) and is corrected as per records. This declaration is for the purpose of NAAC accreditation of HEI.

Place: - Hamirpur

IQAC Coordinator

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) N.S.C.B.M. Govt. College Hamirpur(H.P.) - 177005



IQAC Chairman and Principal

Dr. PRAMOD PATIAL Principal N.S.C.B.M. Govt. College Hamirpur(H.P.) - 177005

6.5.2: Quality assurance initiatives of the institution include:

- 1. Regular meeting of Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC); quality improvement initiatives identified and implemented
- 2. Academic and Administrative Audit (AAA) and follow-up action taken
- 3. Collaborative quality initiatives with other institution(s)
- 4. Participation in NIRF and other recognized rankings
- 5. Any other quality audit/accreditation recognized by state, national or international agencies such as NAAC, NBA etc.

Sr.No		Supporting document
1	Regular meeting of Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)	View/Download
2	IQAC, quality improvement initiatives identified and implemented	View/Download
3	Academic and Administrative Audit (AAA)	
		<u>View/Download</u>
4	Academic and Administrative Audit (AAA) and follow-up action taken	View/Download
5	Collaborative quality initiatives with other institution(s)	View/Download
6	Participation in NIRF and other recognized rankings	<u>View/Download</u>
7	Any other quality audit/accreditation recognized by state, national or international agencies such as NAAC	Accreditation by NAAC <u>View/Download</u>